Company and this City Contract, the terms of this contract will control. 

2. AGREEMENT TERM.  This Agreement is effective on March 1, 2026 and shall end on 
February 18, 2029. 

3. COMPENSATION / PAYMENT.  Total compensation for DSP’S services under this 
Agreement shall be a maximum amount not to exceed ONE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($130,400.00), plus applicable taxes, payable in 
accordance with the Scope of Work attached as Exhibit B, unless modified by a written 
amendment to this Agreement.  This is the maximum amount to be paid under this Agreement for 
the work described in Section 1 above, and shall not be exceeded without the prior written